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FIS - OPA - CONTINENTAL CUP 2010-2011

2nd List 2010-2011

#1 - 1st FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall classic (Alta-Badia (ITA))

#3 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint free (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))

#5 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart classic (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))
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Code Name

1223558
3200210
3200208
3200205
3200121
3200072
3200241
3290002
3510249
3050098
3190076
1224140
3290008
3190105
3290266
3050025
3290054
3190059
1361686
3200222
1067485
3510188
1297181
3200014
1223752
3290166
3510342
3290326
3190259
1282728
3510067
1363820
3190072
3200096
3510351
3510206
3050034
3190142
3560062
3190136
3200226
3200057
1297472
3290290
3190109
3050043
3200070
3560063
3290321
3050172
3190162
3190284
3050088
3200219
3190164
3190255
3490026
3290171
1311925
3190313
3050121
3510377
3510366

FRASNELLI Loris
EISENLAUER Sebastian
DOTZLER Hannes
BOEGL Lucas
KUEHNE Andy

KATZ Andreas

BING Thomas
ORLANDI Luca
JAEGER Martin
DUERR Johannes
MOUGEL Adrien
SANTUS Fabio

GULLO Giovanni
PERRILLAT BOITEUX Iva
PELLEGRIN Mattia
HIRNER Manuel
MORANDINI Nicola
DUFOURD Benoit-Gilles
MUEHLEMATTER Marco
ROHDE Florian

ZORZI Cristian
GRUBER Mauro
CATTANEO Marco
WENZL Josef
KOSTNER Florian
CLEMENTI Fabrizio
BAUMANN Jonas
PELLEGRINO Federico
EGRAZ Martin

PINTER Juergen
LECCARDI Valerio
FURRER Philipp
VANDEL Romain
HEUN Daniel

FURGER Roman
TAMBORNINO Eligius
STOCKINGER Martin
GAILLARD Cyril
KLAVZAR Bostjan
BONTHOUX Mickael
SCHNETZER Michael
WUENSCH Oliver
FIORENTINI Marco
NIZZI Enrico
WIBAULT Mathias
WURM Harald
GERSTENBERGER Andy
KRALJ Gregor
GARDENER Stefano
GRADER Thomas
GUEDON Pierre
QUEMERE Tao

BADER Markus
MAETTIG Valentin
MOLLIET Clement
GROS Baptiste
GUTIERREZ Javier
VANZETTA Alex
VILARRUBLA Vicenc
HAMOUMRAOUI Bertran
HERBURGER Aurelius
HEDIGER Jovian
SCHNIDER Ueli

YoB

1979
1990
1990
1990
1987
1988
1990
1984
1987
1987
1988
1976
1983
1985
1989
1985
1984
1984
1982
1984
1972
1986
1974
1984
1979
1988
1990
1990
1990
1979
1984
1983
1985
1986
1990
1986
1984
1986
1990
1985
1990
1986
1981
1990
1985
1984
1988
1989
1990
1989
1989
1990
1988
1990
1989
1990
1985
1987
1981
1990
1990
1990
1990

Nation

ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ITA

SuI
AUT
FRA

ITA

ITA
FRA

ITA
AUT

ITA
FRA

SuI1
GER

ITA

SuUI

ITA
GER

ITA

ITA

SuUI1

ITA
FRA
AUT

SuI

SuUI1
FRA
GER

SuUI1

SuUI1
AUT
FRA
SLO
FRA
GER
GER

ITA

ITA
FRA
AUT
GER
SLO

ITA
AUT
FRA
FRA
AUT
GER
FRA
FRA
SPA

ITA
SPA
FRA
AUT

SuI

SuUI

#1

40 (6)
36 (7)
60 (3)

100 (1)
80 (2)
29 (9)
50 (4)
13 (18)
24 (11)
26 (10)

22 (12)
45 (5)

14 (17)
32 (8)

16 (15)

18 (14)

20 (13)

3 (28)

15 (16)

12 (19)

1 (30)
6 (25)
11 (20)

10 (21)

9 (22)
8 (23)
7 (24)

#2 - 1st FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart free (Alta-Badia (ITA))
#4 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall free (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))

#2

12 (19)
100 (1)
14 (17)
40 (6)
60 (3)

45 (5)
15 (16)

32 (8)
22 (12)
80 (2)
50 (4)
7 (24)

24 (11)

11 (20)
20 (13)

29 (9)
26 (10)
8 (23)

13 (18)
18 (14)

36 (7)

6 (25)

10 (21)
4 (27)
16 (15)

1 (30)

9 (22)

19.12.2010 - 13:23:10

#3

80 (2)
60 (3)

9 (22)
13 (18)

100 (1)

2 (29)

29 (9)
8 (23)

50 (4)

45 (5)

40 (6)
26 (10)
36 (7)

12 (19)
14 (17)
32 (8)

24 (11)
22 (12)

18 (14)
20 (13)

1 (30)
16 (15)

15 (16)
5 (26)

10 (21)

11 (20)

7 (24)
6 (25)

#4

45 (5)
80 (2)
32 (8)
10 (21)

100 (1)
36 (7)
26 (10)

60 (3)
24 (11)

40 (6)
13 (18)
29 (9)

50 (4)
11 (20)

12 (19)
20 (13)

16 (15)

15 (16)
22 (12)
18 (14)

2 (29)
8 (23)

6 (25)

14 (17)

3 (28)

7 (24)

9 (22)

#5

100 (1)
45 (5)
80 (2)
50 (4)
60 (3)
36 (7)
29 (9)
14 (17)

24 (11)
32 (8)
26 (10)
13 (18)
40 (6)

15 (16)
16 (15)

22 (12)
20 (13)

10 (21)

11 (20)

7 (24)

12 (19)

4 (27)

18 (14)
9 (22)

8 (23)
3 (28)
2 (29)
5 (26)

6 (25)

Points

277
241
234
222
219
149
139
105
100
92
83
80
74
74
72
71
70
69
65
52
52
50
45
45
44
42
40
40
39
38
37
36
36
34
34
32
32
30
30
27
27
26
25
19
16
16
15
15
13
12
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#
64.
64.
64.
67.
67.
67.
70.
70.
72.
72.
74.
74.

Code Name
3510361 PRALONG Candide
3290283 PUNTEL Antonio
3290068 ZORTEA Agostino
3290050 CHIODA Daniele
3050137 EBNER Thomas
3560072 POTOCNIK Domen
3190085 DESCHAMPS Louis
3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija
3290027 RIGONI Sergio
3290064 VUILLERMOZ Richard
3050130 BACHNER Gert
3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca
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1990
1988
1985
1985
1986
1989
1987
1989
1986
1986
1990
1990

LEL )]
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
SLO
FRA
SLO
ITA
ITA
AUT
SUI

#1 #2
5 (26)
5 (26)
4 (27)
3 (28)

2 (29)
2 (29)
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2nd List 2010-2011
#3

4 (27)

3 (28)

#4
5 (26)

4 (27)

1 (30)

#5

1 (30)

Points
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